
IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR. DIVN.) NO. 2, CACHAR, SILCHAR

10/20/30 Years old Civil cases taking into account as on 01.01.2025

Sr. No. Cases RemarksNext Purpose

Title Suit (More than 30 years old)

Title Suit/134/19941 Service Report

Title Suit (More than 20 years old)

1 Title Suit/159/1999 Further Hearing

2 Title Suit/161/1999 Necessary Order

3 Title Suit/3/2000 Objection Hearing

4 Title Suit/633/2006 Cross-Examination.

5 Title Suit/71/2004 Hearing

6 Title Suit/113/2004 S/R and N/O

Title Suit (More than 10 years old)

1 Title Suit/5/2005 Necessary Order

Title Suit/427/20062 Hearing and N/O.

3 Title Suit/278/2006 Service Report and WS

4 Title Suit/146/2006 Cross examination of Prosecution Witness

Title Suit/491/2006 N.O. on petition.5

Title Suit/542/2006 Objection and objection Hearing6

Title Suit/573/2006 Objection and objection Hearing7

8 Title Suit/419/2006 Objection hearing on petition.

Title Suit/426/2006 Necessary Order9

Necessary Order10 Title Suit/692/2006

Objection and objection HearingTitle Suit/728/200611

Record12 Title Suit/55/2007

Objection and objection HearingTitle Suit/88/200713

Cross examination of Prosecution WitnessTitle Suit/95/200714

Objection and objection HearingTitle Suit/241/200715

Necessary OrderTitle Suit/57/200816

Argument.17 Title Suit/64/2008

Objection and objection HearingTitle Suit/135/200818

Hearing and N/O.19 Title Suit/171/2008

Necessary OrderTitle Suit/329/200620

Title Suit/55/2009 Report21

Necessary Order22 Title Suit/78/2009

Necessary Order23 Title Suit/102/2009

Production of documents24 Title Suit/119/2009

25 Title Suit/156/2009

26 Title Suit/11/2010

27 Title Suit/53/2010

.-K

Service Report and WS 
Cross examination of Plaintitt/Claimant 
_______________Witness_______________

Further cross examination.



4

28 Title Suit/116/2010 S/R and N/0

29 Title Suit/31/2011 Hearing and N/0.
30 Title Suit/32/2011 Issues

31 Title Suit/48/2011 Necessary Order

32 Title Suit/53/2011 Service Report
33 Title Suit/64/2011 Argument.

34 Title Suit/73/2011 Necessary Order

35 Title Suit/80/2011 Written Statement

36 Title Suit/87/2011 Cross of DWs.

37 Title Suit/88/2011 Steps

38 Title Suit/148/2011 Further cross examination.

39 Title Suit/105/2011 Necessary Order

40 Title Suit/121/2011 Necessary Order

41 Title Suit/125/2011 Service Report
42 Title Suit/126/2011 Necessary Order

43 Title Suit/137/2011 Service Report and WS

44 Title Suit/1/2012 Necessary Order

45 Title Suit/11/2012 Argument.

46 Title Suit/27/2012 Necessary Order

47 Title Suit/46/2012 Ex-parte Hearing.

48 Title Suit/58/2012 Hearing

49 Title Suit/99/2012 Hearing

50 Title Suit/106/2012 Hearing on Petition

51 Title Suit/146/2012 Argument.

52 Title Suit/171/2012 Objection and objection Hearing

53 Title Suit/178/2012 Objection and objection Hearing

54 Title Suit/17/2013 Hearing and N/O.

55 Title Suit/38/2013 Service Report

56 Title Suit/39/2013 Guardian Ad-litem (GA)

57 Title Suit/48/2013 Cross Examination of Defense Witness

58 Title Suit/53/2013 Hearing

59 Title Suit/64/2013 Hearing and N/O.

60 Title Suit/87/2013 Issues

61 Title Suit/88/2013 Hearing on Petition

62 Title Suit/97/2013 Necessary Order

63 Title Suit/103/2013 Service Report and WS

64 Title Suit/107/2013 Objection and objection Hearing

65 Title Suit/129/2013 Hearing and N/O.

66 Title Suit/137/2013 Hearing and N/O.

67 Title Suit/160/2013 Issues

68 Title Suit/163/2013 Necessary Order

69 Title Suit/8/2014 Hearing,order on petition and cross.

70 Title Suit/41/2014 Hearing/Argument

71 Title Suit/81/2014 Cross-Examination.



J

72 Title Suit/90/2014 Necessary Order

73 Title Suit/131/2014 Prosecution Witness

74 Title Suit/138/2014 Further Argument

75 Title Suit/144/2014 Defendant Witness

76 Title Suit/146/2014 Prosecution Witness

77 Title Suit/165/2014 Defendant Witness

78 Title Suit/3/2015 Further cross examination.

79 Title Suit/6/2015 Cross of DWs.

80 Title Suit/8/2015 Argument.

1 NIL

1 NIL

1 NIL

1 NIL

1 NIL

1 NIL

NIL1

1 NIL

N.O. on petition.1

2

Money Execution (More than 10 years old)
Money Execution/3/2006 [

Misc. (J) Case/80/2006 
Misc. Case./3/2011

Misc. (violation)/7/20I3 
Misc. (J) Case/128/2015 
Misc. (J) Case/67/2014

Money Suit/26/2011
Money Suit/75/2013 
Money Suit/4/2014

Money Suit (More than 10 years old)
Objection Hearing 

_________ Cross and further evidence. 

Cross of DWs.

Misc Case (More than 10 years old)________
Objection and objection Hearing 
___________Objection___________  
_______ Hearing and N/O._______  
______ Hearing on Petition______  

Necessary Order

2_
_3
£
5

£ 
2_ 
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

______________________Title Execution (More than 10 years old)
Title Execution/6/2005
Title Execution/2/2008
Title Execution/4/2008

Title Execution/10/2009
Title Execution/700003/2010

Title Execution/52/2013
Title Execution/58/2014
Title Execution/59/2014
Title Execution/55/2014
Title Execution/7/2014

Money Suit (More than 20 years old)
| NIL

Money Suit (More than 30 years old)
| NIL

Necessary Order 
Necessary Order 
Hearing and N/O. 
N.O. on petition. 

_____ Steps_____  
Steps 

Further Hearing 
Necessary Order 
Necessary Order 

Report

Money Execution (More than 20 years old)
| NIL

Misc Case (More than 30 years old)
I NIL

Misc Case (More than 20 years old)
| NIL

Money Execution (More than 30 years old)
| NIL ~

Title Execution (More than 30 years old)
I NIL

Title Execution (More than 20 years old)
| NIL

“T



StTnoTI Nil 
Nil1  

Sr. No.
1
2—1 
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Next Purpose
Evidence 

Necessary Order_
Evidence

Appearance/N.Ck
Evidence 

- --------------------------------------------  
 G R - ----------------------------------------------------  

 
G R Case/2606/2003______  
G R Ca5e/1840/2004--------- ------ --------------
G R Case/2967/2004------------ -----------------G R Case/2998/2004----------------- -------------  

  
  -----(Morethan^OyeaTToIdl  

G R Case/874/2005--------------—..----------- 
G R Case/1281/20£5----------------------------
G R Case/565/2005----------- ------- ----------- 
G R Case/260/2005------------------------------

G R Case/1488/2005-----------------------------
G RCase/2258/2005----------- ----------------

 ~GXC^7392V2OQ6  G R Case/2503/2007_-------—---
G R Case/2587/2007------------- ------------- -
G R Case/3297/200Z----------------- ---------

 ~~crRC^737O 872OO7  
G R Case/3988/2007 
G R Case/361/2008
G R Case/264/2008 ----- -------------------
G RCase/787/2008 

R Case/1090/2008 
G R Case/4346/2008
G R Case/4624/2008---------- ------- ---------
G R Case/4321/2008
G R Case/2577/2009 
G R Case/2631/2009_______________
G RCase/1671/2009 
G R Case/3871/2009_______________
G R Case/3801/2009 
G R Case/2642/2009______________
G R Case/269/2010 ______________
G R Case/735/2010 
G R Case/819/2010_______________

G R Case/1240/2010 ____
G R Case/1588/2010 ____
G R Case/2197/2010 ___
G R Case/2243/2010 ___
G R Case/2736/2010 ___
G R Case/2814/2010 ___
G R Case/2950/2010______________
G R Case/5005/2008______________
G R Case/3474/2010______________
G R Case/4478/2010______________
G R Case/743/2011_______________

G R Case/1614/2011______________
G R Case/1871/2011______________
G R Case/101/2011_______________

 (More than 20 years old)

1N the COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR. DIVN.) NO. 2, CACHAR, 
  

— C' a e s ____ ———— ______

 
 ~(More than 30 years old)

Report---------- -----------------
Appearance 
Appearance______________

Prosecution Witness
Appearance 
Appearance 
Appearance___------------—
Appearance 
Appearance 
~ Evidence _____
Appearance______________
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance
Appearance__________

Prosecution Witness
Defendant Witness

Appearance______ _______
Prosecution Witness__________

Appearance______________
Appearance______________

_____ Appearance______________
_____ Appearance______________
________Report________________
_____ Appearance______________

Appearance______________
______Appearance______________
______Appearance______________

Appearance/N.Q,____________
Appearance______________

______Appearance______________
Prosecution Witness__________

______ Appearance______________
Copy.____________

Prosecution Witness__________
______ Appearance______________
______ Appearance______________
______ Appearance______________

Prosecution Witness__________
Prosecution Witness__________

Appearance

cW"JciS6t-s"cW'



-

I

F 47  

48 
49 
50
51
52 
53

I 6° 
61 
62
63

[ 64 
| 65
| 66 ~ 

67
68
69 
70
71 
72 
73 
74
75 ~
76
77 ~
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

__91
__92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

G R Case/2244/2011--------
 G R Case/2315/2011----- ----

G R Case/2371/20jJ----------
G R Case/2441/2011----- ----
G R Case/2523/2011----------
G R Case/2612/2011---------
G R Case/2833/2011---------
G R Case/2930/2011---------
G~R~Ca5e799472011.---------
G R Case/3358/2011---------

 7rR~Case73443/2011---------
?TR~Case7l34472011--------
G~R~Case/T732/20jl--------
G~R~Case742 2 472011--------
?TR~Case74228/2011-------
G R Case/173/2012---------

G R Case/1227/2008-------
GR7Case7129172012-------
G R Case/2052/2OJ-2-------
frR^ase72 8 9 5720 1 2-------
G R Case/3096/2012-------
G R Case/3457/2012,------
G~R~Case737 5072012 
GR Case/3944/2012  
G~R~Case/425772012___
G R Case/3738/2010  
G~R Case/1415/2013 
G R Case/4299/2012

-------G~R~C^73772T2013 _
G R Case/2994/2012 

-------G13C^71429720l4 _
G~RC^722 31/2 01T__ 

----  G~R~Case7299/2014 ^
G R Case/4937/2014 
G R Case/1409/2011 
G R Case/1043/2012 
G R Case/2192/2011 
G R Case/4633/2010
G R Case/940/2011

G R Case/4997/2013
G R Case/5139/2014 
G R Case/908/2014 
G R Case/111/2013 

G R Case/2477/2009 
G R Case/3640/2006 
G R Case/1692/2013
G R Case/263/2013 

_______G R Case/596/2013
G R Case/1998/2005 
G R Case/1953/2013 
G R Case/2798/2013 
G R Case/4323/2013

______ G R Case/1502/2014
G R Case/2123/2011 

______ G R Case/3748/2014
G R Case/4677/2014 
G R Case/1359/2014

 Appearance/N.Oj---------------
Appearance - -------------

 Appearance 
 Appearance --- ------------

 Appearance/N.O - ____
"Appearance ----- -------—
Appearance^ —-----

 Appearance
Evidence ~--------------

 ___ Report_____ ______  
 ~7F5secuHon~Witness----------

Appearance ______
 ~^ppearance 

'Appearance -----  
Appearance^---- _

 Appearance
Evidence  
Evidence  

Appearance _--------
Necessary-QrdeF-----------

' Appearance  
 Appearance  ____
Report ____

 Appearance
Appearance  

____ Evidence_________  
Appearance  

Prosecution Witness_
Prosecution Witness

Appearance/N.O.  
Prosecution Witness 

Consideration of Charge(C.C)
Appearance

Report__________
Necessary Order_____

________Appearance_______  
Prosecution Witness 
Prosecution Witness 

________Appearance_______  
_______Appearance

_____ S/D and Argument. 
___________ Copy.__________ 
________ Appearance_______ 
______ Appearance/N.O. 
______ Appearance/N.O. 
________ Appearance  
________ Appearance______  

Prosecution Witness 
________ Appearance______  
________ Appearance  
________ Appearance______  
_____ Prosecution Witness 
______ Appearance/N.O. 
__________ Evidence_______  

Appearance/N.O. 
_____ Prosecution Witness

Copy.


