IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR. DIVN.) NO. 2, CACHAR, SILCHAR 10/20/30 Years old Civil cases taking into account as on 01.01.2025

Sr. No.	Cases	Next Purpose	Remarks
	Title	e Suit (More than 30 years old)	
1	Title Suit/134/1994	Service Report	
	Title Suit (More	e than 20 years old)	
1	Title Suit/159/1999	Further Hearing	
2	Title Suit/161/1999	Necessary Order	
3	Title Suit/3/2000	Objection Hearing	
4	Title Suit/633/2006	Cross-Examination.	
5	Title Suit/71/2004	Hearing	
6	Title Suit/113/2004	S/R and N/O	
	Title	e Suit (More than 10 years old)	
1	Title Suit/5/2005	Necessary Order	
2	Title Suit/427/2006	Hearing and N/O.	
3	Title Suit/278/2006	Service Report and WS	
4	Title Suit/146/2006	Cross examination of Prosecution Witness	
5	Title Suit/491/2006	N.O. on petition.	
6	Title Suit/542/2006	Objection and objection Hearing	
7	Title Suit/573/2006	Objection and objection Hearing	
8	Title Suit/419/2006	Objection hearing on petition.	
9	Title Suit/426/2006	Necessary Order	
10	Title Suit/692/2006	Necessary Order	
11	Title Suit/728/2006	Objection and objection Hearing	51/11/1
12	Title Suit/55/2007	Record	
13	Title Suit/88/2007	Objection and objection Hearing	
14	Title Suit/95/2007	Cross examination of Prosecution Witness	
15	Title Suit/241/2007	Objection and objection Hearing	
16	Title Suit/57/2008	Necessary Order	
17	Title Suit/64/2008	Argument.	
18	Title Suit/135/2008	Objection and objection Hearing	
19	Title Suit/171/2008	Hearing and N/O.	
20	Title Suit/329/2006	Necessary Order	
21	Title Suit/55/2009	Report	
22	Title Suit/78/2009	Necessary Order	
23	Title Suit/102/2009	Necessary Order	
24	Title Suit/119/2009	Production of documents	
25	Title Suit/156/2009	Service Report and WS	
26	Title Suit/11/2010	Cross examination of Plaintiff/Claimant Witness	
27	Title Suit/53/2010	Further cross examination.	



28	Title Suit/116/2010	S/R and N/O	
29	Title Suit/31/2011	Hearing and N/O.	
30	Title Suit/32/2011	Issues	
31	Title Suit/48/2011	Necessary Order	
32	Title Suit/53/2011	Service Report	
33	Title Suit/64/2011	Argument.	
34	Title Suit/73/2011	Necessary Order	
35	Title Suit/80/2011	Written Statement	
36	Title Suit/87/2011	Cross of DWs.	
37	Title Suit/88/2011	Steps	
38	Title Suit/148/2011	Further cross examination.	
39	Title Suit/105/2011	Necessary Order	
40	Title Suit/121/2011	Necessary Order	
41	Title Suit/125/2011	Service Report	
42	Title Suit/126/2011	Necessary Order	
43	Title Suit/137/2011	Service Report and WS	
44	Title Suit/1/2012	Necessary Order	
45	Title Suit/11/2012	Argument.	
46	Title Suit/27/2012	Necessary Order	
47	Title Suit/46/2012	Ex-parte Hearing.	
48	Title Suit/58/2012	Hearing	
49	Title Suit/99/2012	Hearing	
50	Title Suit/106/2012	Hearing on Petition	
51	Title Suit/146/2012	Argument.	
52	Title Suit/171/2012	Objection and objection Hearing	
53	Title Suit/178/2012	Objection and objection Hearing	
54	Title Suit/17/2013	Hearing and N/O.	
55	Title Suit/38/2013	Service Report	
56	Title Suit/39/2013	Guardian Ad-litem (GA)	
57	Title Suit/48/2013	Cross Examination of Defense Witness	
58	Title Suit/53/2013	Hearing	
59	Title Suit/64/2013	Hearing and N/O.	
60	Title Suit/87/2013	Issues	
61	Title Suit/88/2013	Hearing on Petition	
62	Title Suit/97/2013	Necessary Order	
63	Title Suit/103/2013	Service Report and WS	
64	Title Suit/107/2013	Objection and objection Hearing	
65	Title Suit/129/2013	Hearing and N/O.	
66	Title Suit/137/2013	Hearing and N/O.	
67	Title Suit/160/2013	Issues	
68	Title Suit/163/2013	Necessary Order	
69	Title Suit/8/2014	Hearing,order on petition and cross.	
70	Title Suit/41/2014	Hearing/Argument	
71	Title Suit/81/2014	Cross-Examination.	



1	Money Execution/3/2006	N.O. on petition.	
	4.2.3		
1	Money Exec	ution (More than 20 years old) NIL	
1	NIL Money Exect	ution (More than 30 years old) NIL	
9	Title Execution/55/2014 Title Execution/7/2014	Necessary Order Report	
8	Title Execution/59/2014	Necessary Order	
7	Title Execution/58/2014	Further Hearing	
5	Title Execution/700003/2010 Title Execution/52/2013	Steps Steps	
4	Title Execution/10/2009	N.O. on petition.	
3	Title Execution/4/2008	Hearing and N/O.	
2	Title Execution/6/2005 Title Execution/2/2008	Necessary Order Necessary Order	
		tion (More than 10 years old)	
1	NIL	NIL	
1 1		tion (More than 20 years old)	
*			
1	NIL Title Execu	tion (More than 30 years old)	
5	Misc. (J) Case/67/2014	Necessary Order	
4	Misc. (J) Case/128/2015	Hearing on Petition	
3	Misc. (violation)/7/2013	Hearing and N/O.	
2	Misc. Case/3/2011	Objection and objection Hearing Objection	
1	Misc. (J) Case/80/2006	e (More than 10 years old) Objection and objection Hearing	
	NA:	o (More than 10 I-I)	
1	NIL	NIL	
_		e (More than 20 years old)	
		The second secon	
1	NIL	NIL	
	Misc Cas	e (More than 30 years old)	
	gotter - J stray of the date	0.033 01 0113.	
3	Money Suit/4/2014	Cross of DWs.	
2	Money Suit/75/2013	Cross and further evidence.	
1	Money Suit/26/2011	Objection Hearing	
	Money St	it (More than 10 years old)	
	7110	NIL.	
1	NIL NIL	NIL	
	Manay C.	uit (More than 20 years old)	
1	NIL	NIL	
1		uit (More than 30 years old)	
80	Title Suit/8/2015	Argument.	
79	Title Suit/6/2015	Cross of DWs.	
78	Title Suit/3/2015	Further cross examination.	
	***************************************	Defendant Witness	
77	Title Suit/165/2014		
76	Title Suit/146/2014	Prosecution Witness	
75	Title Suit/144/2014	Defendant Witness	
74	Title Suit/138/2014	Further Argument	
73	Title Suit/131/2014	Prosecution Witness	

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE (JR. DIVN.) NO. 2, CACHAR, SILCHAR 10/20/30 Years old Criminal cases taking into account as on 01.01.2025

1	0/20/30 Years old Criminal cases taking	Next Purpose
r. No.	Cases (More than 30 yea	rs old) Nil
	(More than 20 year	ers old) Next Purpose
. No.	Cases G R Case/547/2003	Evidence Necessary Order
2	G R Case/2606/2003 G R Case/1840/2004	Evidence Appearance/N.O.
3 4	G R Case/2967/2004 G R Case/2998/2004	Evidence
5	G R Case/2990/2001	

	G R Case/2998/2004	ald)
	(More than 10 yea	rs old) Report
	G R Case/874/2005	Appearance
	G R Case/1281/2003	Appearance
	G.R. Case/565/2005	Prosecution Witness
	G.R. Case/260/2005	Appearance
	G R Case/1488/2005	Appearance
	G R Case/2258/2005	Appearance
	G R Case/3921/2006	Appearance
	G R Case/2503/2007	Appearance
	G R Case/2587/2007	Evidence
	G R Case/3297/2007	Appearance
0	G R Case/3708/2007	Appearance
1	G R Case/3988/2007	Appearance
2	G R Case/361/2008	Appearance
.3	G R Case/264/2008	Appearance
14	G R Case/787/2008	Appearance
15	G R Case/1090/2008	Appearance
16	G R Case/4346/2008	Prosecution Witness
17	G R Case/4624/2008	Defendant Witness
18	G R Case/4321/2008	Appearance
19	G R Case/2577/2009	Prosecution Witness
20	G R Case/2631/2009	Appearance
21	G R Case/1671/2009	Appearance
22	G R Case/3871/2009	Appearance
23	G R Case/3801/2009	Appearance
24	G R Case/2642/2009	Report
26	G R Case/269/2010	Appearance
27	G R Case/735/2010	Appearance
28	G R Case/819/2010	Appearance
29	G R Case/1240/2010	Appearance
30	G R Case/1588/2010	Appearance/N.O.
31	G R Case/2197/2010	Appearance
32	G R Case/2243/2010	Appearance
33	G R Case/2736/2010	Prosecution Witness
34	G R Case/2814/2010	Appearance
35	G R Case/2950/2010	Copy.
36	G R Case/5005/2008	Prosecution Witness
37	G R Case/3474/2010	Appearance
38	G R Case/4478/2010	Appearance
39	G R Case/743/2011	Appearance
40	G R Case/1614/2011	Prosecution Witness
41	G R Case/1871/2011	Prosecution Witness
42	G R Case/101/2011	Appearance

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) No. 2
Cachar, Silchal

	G R Case/2244/2011	Appearance/N.O. Appearance
	G R Case/2315/2011	Appearance
	G R Case/2371/2011 G R Case/2371/2011	Appearance
4	G R Case/23/1/2011 G R Case/2441/2011	Appearance/N.O.
	G R Case/2523/2011 G R Case/2523/2011	Appearance Appearance
	G R Case/2525/2011	Appearance
	G R Case/2612/2011	
	G R Case/2833/2011	Appearance Evidence
	G R Case/2930/2011	
	G R Case/994/2011	Report Prosecution Witness
	G R Case/3358/2011	Prosecution Withess
	G R Case/3443/2011	Appearance
	G R Case/1344/2011	Appearance
,	G R Case/1732/2011	Appearance
5	G R Case/4224/2011	Appearance
7	G R Case/4228/2011	Appearance
8	G.B. Case/173/2012	Evidence
9	G R Case/1227/2008	Evidence
0	G R Case/1291/2012	Appearance
	G R Case/2052/2012	Necessary Order
1	G R Case/2895/2012	Appearance
52	G R Case/3096/2012	Appearance
63	G R Case/3457/2012	Report
64	G R Case/3750/2012	Appearance
65	G R Case/3944/2012	Appearance
66	G R Case/4257/2012	Evidence
67	G R Case/3738/2010	
68	G R Case/1415/2013	Appearance Prosecution Witness
69	G R Case/4299/2012	
70	G R Case/3772/2013	Prosecution Witness
71	G R Case/2994/2012	Appearance/N.O.
72	G R Case/1429/2014	Prosecution Witness
73	G R Case/2231/2011	Consideration of Charge(C.C)
74	G R Case/2231/2011 G R Case/299/2014	Appearance
75	G R Case/4937/2014	Report
76	G R Case/1409/2011	Necessary Order
77	C D Case/10/3/2011	Appearance
78	G R Case/1043/2012	Prosecution Witness
79	G R Case/2192/2011	Prosecution Witness
80	G R Case/4633/2010	Appearance
81	G R Case/940/2011	Appearance
82	G R Case/4997/2013	S/D and Argument.
83	G R Case/5139/2014	Copy.
84	G R Case/908/2014	
85	G R Case/111/2013	Appearance
86	G R Case/2477/2009	Appearance/N.O.
87	G R Case/3640/2006	Appearance/N.O.
88	G R Case/1692/2013	Appearance
89	G R Case/263/2013	Appearance
90	G R Case/596/2013	Prosecution Witness
91	G R Case/1998/2005	Appearance
92	G R Case/1953/2013	Appearance
93	G R Case/2798/2013	Appearance
94	G R Case/4323/2013	Prosecution Witness
95	G R Case/1502/2014	Appearance/N.O.
96	G R Case/2123/2011	Evidence
20	G R Case/3748/2014	Appearance/N.O.
	G R Case/4677/2014	Prosecution Witness
97 98	U IN CUBELLOT LIEUT	